Produit ID Description du produit

22-02-2026

Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123

Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur: Blanc

Pays: France

15440.2021

16224.2022

16225.2022

14887.2020

16226.2022

16227.2022

Bourgogne Chardonnay "Céte d'Or" Blanc
Meursault 1er Cru "Poruzot-Dessus" Blanc
Meursault 1er Cru "Poruzot-Dessus" Blanc
Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes-Dessus" Blanc
Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes-Dessus" Blanc

Meursault 1er Cru "Charmes-Dessus" Blanc

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

M (150 cl)

Couleur Volume Pays

France

France

France

France

France

France

Région

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Domaine

Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier
Domaine Tessier

Domaine Tessier

Prix

35.00 CHF

125.00 CHF
255.00 CHF
135.00 CHF
135.00 CHF

220.00 CHF



